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
ing and circular paved drive. Features 4+1
bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, sunken LR with mar-
ble fireplace, separate DR, custom oak
kitchen with B/l appliances, main-floor FR
with brick fireplace, rec rm & games rm,
inground pool and spa, lighted tennis court,
4-car garage and much more. For further
details on this fine home, call Lindsay J.
McLaren. Reduced to $610,000
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4 Investment Opportunity
+4 This 3 bedroom home
has a double garage as
well as a workshop. It
4 has C-1 zoning, great

¥4 opportunity for the entre-

d preneur. Was 182,800
28 reduced to $174,900.

Call me today for an
inspection.

% o THIS SPACIOUS 3 bed-
& room bungalow is located in

PSCel a great area of town. It
ool offers central air, central
' e vac, fully finished basement
thead with woodstove, many
... recent upgrades to the exte-

as rior of the home. Priced 1o
sell at $199,900. Quick clos-

T R

inspection today.

APPLEBY LINE ESTATE ,
Secluded amon?si mature trees this beauti-
lul brick bungalow of approximately 2800

ft has all the luxury amenities. Custom
k chen with bunIHn applieances, sunken
LR with FP. Large dlﬂlﬂﬁ rm, main floor
den; family rm with FP that opens to sun
room that overlooks huFe heatied inground
Gunite pool, patio and lighted tennis court.
3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, rec rm, sauna,
updated heating, A/C, roof and windows. 2
car attached dqarage & 4 car detached with
loft above and set on 3 acres of mature trees
and sprawling lawns. Just minutes to
Milton. For further details please call
Lindsay J. McLaren. $469,900.
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Exceptional custom homes,
;ust west of Milton. 1/2 acre to 1 acre lots.
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OPEN HOUSE

Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm
From $329,000

Derry Rd. West to Carlisle. Follow the signs.
Cd” for details and packages
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GLADYS CRANFORD

Associate Broker

878-7777
Res.: 875-3039
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S acious 3 bdrm. home on quiet street,
close to school & park. Eat-in kitchen with
walkout to parklike yard. Separate D.R.,

Home has bean completely re-done with new
carpet and neutral paint. Offers 3 large bdrms
with 4 pc. ensuite off master. Family room with
F.P., eat-in kitchen. Double car garage. Bsmt
has in-law potential. Reduced to $224,900.

JEAN
SNOWDEN

SALES REP.
HALL OF FAME

878-7777

WOULD YOU BELIEVE NO CLOSING COSTS?
HOW ABOUT DISCOUNTED INTEREST RATES?

Some banks are offering incentives such as these to attract your
mortgage business. Let me give you all the details and help you
select the option that best suits your situation.

STOP PAYING RENT:

With a $6,750 downpayment you could own this end unit townhouse with
a garage, sep. dining room and rec room, located in a nice area conve-
nient to shopping. So call Jean now and wave your landlord fare well!!

large L.R. with F.P., upgraded flooring fin-
ished basement, sm e garage Catl to
view. Asking 199, 900.

COMING SOON
Willow Ridge -
An Exciting
New 20 Lot Estate On
Milton/Halton Hills Border

REDUCED - $529,000
PRIVATE HORSE ESTATE

Lovingly created over past 14 years, high qual-
ity throughout. Bi-level bungalow set on pri-
vate 47 acres with lovely views over barn,
arena, paddocks and pond. On quiet backroad
ten minutes to Milton. Home has vaulted Great
Room, screened porch for those summer
evenings, 4 bedrooms and much more.

Licensed prolasslonal since 1974 - privacy and discretion assured.

Tune into my web site at Mtplm.ml_s.ca[mallonfamlor. Email: taylor@globalserve.net

5599 000 FABULGUS HBHSE
FARM - CAMPBELLVILLE

Built to highest naturopathic standards, presently
racing operation - both residence, barns and land
could be adapted to other livestock uses. 4000 sq.
ft. residence/office/in-law suite could be duplexed.
Three custom barns, miles of Centaur fencing, long
tree-lined driveway. Over 48 groomed acres with = Rl
pasture fields, hayfield, 10 acres of bush with trails
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